
INSPECTIONCERTIFICATE(3.1)-Chemicalanalysis

Date: 2013-07-30 Certificatenumber: EC23057665rev. 0

Our order: 656046
Our reference:
Customer number:
Customer order date: 20130729

NicoleJavaux France
NLB00034

Your e-mail:
Your faxnumber:
Your reference:
Your order: 20031139961

Invoiceaddress Receiverofcertificate Delivery address
ZEVIJBVLASAULECCENTRAALHVEEN
POSTBUS447
4900AKOOSTERHOUT

LASAULECGRONINGEN
Lidnr. 406
BORNHOLMSTRAAT 10
9723AXGRONINGEN

DELIVERY Lotnumber: PV318818056 Quantity: 5

TESTREPORT(2.2)-Mechanicalproperties

PRODUCT CHEMICALCOMPOSITION
Brand:
Description:
Itemnumber:

ESAB
OKTigrod12.643.2x1000mm5kg
126432R150

Wire/strip
Auxiliary:

CLASSIFICATIONS

MECHANICALPROPERTIES

TENSILE

Standard: EN

ReL Rm A4-A5

IMPACT
Temp KV

525MPa 595MPa 26%

-30°C 70J

C
Si

Mn
P
S
Cr
Ni

Mo
Cu
V
Al

Ti+Zr

COMMENTS

ENISO636-A
ENISO636-A
SFA/AWSA5.18

<

<
<

0.08%
0.86%
1.60%
0.013%
0.008%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.05%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%

Auxiliary: I1
Condition:

Typical data
acctoEN10204- 2.2

acctoEN10204- 3.1
Actual results

W463W4Si1
W4Si1
ER70S-6

Validation-Chemical Analysis
MilanMacek QualityManager

Product suppliedunderaQAProgrammefulfillingtheENISO9001standard.
Thiscertificateis producedelectronically andisvalidwithout signature.
Pleasereferanyqueries to:
EsabNederlandBV - P.O. Box 2236, 3800CE Amersfoort , Nederland

Product Manager
Validation-Others
Per-ErikAndersson


